



This is to certify that

MARAM YOSEF MATAR

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jain



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

ALSHAYMA WAJEEH MAHMOUD ABUSABRA

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Branfair



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

MOUZA HAMAD NASER JABER AL HAMMADI

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Branfair



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

REEM KHALAF ABDALAH ALMADAN

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Branfair



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

SABRIN JAMAL RIBHI ASHTIH

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

ESRAA FUAD SULAIMAN RUMMANI

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Bran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

WEJDAN EISSA ABDUALWAHAB ALLUWAIM

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Branfair



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

HIBA BASEM MOHAMMED ABU DREI

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

RUBA AWNI FHMI KASO

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that NOURHAN NAIM ZOHUD Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Branfair



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

MANAL ZUHDI ABDELL SALAM ABU ISSA

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

EIMAN SUHAIL BAKHIT ZIDAN AL BARAAMI

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

KHOLODE JABER M A ALKHAYARIN

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Branfair



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

BAYAN WADDAH BASHEER ALZU'BI

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

MARIA RASMI NAJI HASSAN

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

SHUROUQ ABDELLATIF ALI AL-RABABAH

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

ASEEL NASSER ALDEEN SALAH ALSAYEH

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024

For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jain



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar





This is to certify that

MUNA KHADER MUHAMMAD ALGHAZZAWI

Has attended a workshop in

Essential Boxes for Kids

Throughout the period: MAY 04, 2024 For (3) Training Hours

Eng. BARA' SBEIH / Director General

Baran Jawi



الحياة الحسية العالمية للتعليم International Sensorial Life for Education

gslar